SCMTA Conference 2022 Schedule

Thursday, November 3

7:30

Anderson University Music Faculty Showcase, Recital Hall

Friday, November 4

8:30 AM

9:00

9:10

10:05

10:30

10:45

11:20

12:15

12:30

1:30

2:20

3:10

4:05

4:15

Registration, Rainey Fine Arts Center, Daniel Recital Hall Lobby
Kathleen Nungesser, SCMTA Treasurer

Opening Remarks, Daniel Recital Hall
Lannia Brofiola-Dickert, SCMTA President

“Embodying Narrative: Towards an Interdisciplinary Approach to Musical
Interpretation” Daniel Recital Hall
Dr. Omar Roy and Dr. Andrea Johnson

Daniel Recital Hall
Independent Music Teacher Presentation

Break (Staff Room)

Daniel Recital Hall
SCMTA Commissioned Composer Premier

“The Past, Present, and Future of Pedagogy” Daniel Recital Hall
Dr. Arthur Campbell

Members Meeting, Daniel Recital Hall

Members Luncheon

(Reservation required — Student Center Ballroom)

MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #1

Poster Sessions, Henderson Auditorium Lobby

Lightning Talks, Gambrill Choral Room

Student Presentation, Daniel Recital Hall

Break (Staff Room)

“The Essential for Success: self-directed and intelligent practicing,” Daniel

Recital Hall
Helen Marlais, Conference Clinician



5:30

7:30

Conference Banquet

(Reservation required — Student Center Ballroom)
Honoring 2021 SCMTA Teacher of the Year
MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #2

Conference Artist Concert, Henderson Auditorium
Orion Ensemble

Saturday, November 5

8:30

9:00

10:15

10:30

11:40

12:45

1:00

Registration, Rainey Fine Arts Center, Daniel Recital Hall Lobby
Kathleen Nungesser, SCMTA Treasurer

Master Class, Daniel Recital Hall
Orion Ensemble

Break (Staff Room)

“Teaching Beginning Students Technique and Musicality” Daniel Recital Hall
Helen Marlais, Conference Clinician

Master Class, Daniel Recital Hall
Helen Marlais

MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #3
Closing Remarks, Daniel Recital Hall
Lannia Brofiola-Dickert, SCMTA President

SCMTA Board Meeting, Location TBD



