SCMTA Conference 2022 Schedule

Thursday, November 3

7:30 Anderson University Music Faculty Showcase, Recital Hall

Friday, November 4

8:30 AM	Registration, Rainey Fine Arts Center, Daniel Recital Hall Lobby Kathleen Nungesser, SCMTA Treasurer
9:00	Opening Remarks, Daniel Recital Hall Lannia Broñola-Dickert, SCMTA President
9:10	"Embodying Narrative: Towards an Interdisciplinary Approach to Musical Interpretation" Daniel Recital Hall Dr. Omar Roy and Dr. Andrea Johnson
10:05	Daniel Recital Hall Independent Music Teacher Presentation
10:30	Break (Staff Room)
10:45	Daniel Recital Hall SCMTA Commissioned Composer Premier
11:20	"The Past, Present, and Future of Pedagogy" Daniel Recital Hall Dr. Arthur Campbell
12:15	Members Meeting, Daniel Recital Hall
12:30	Members Luncheon (Reservation required – Student Center Ballroom) MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #1
1:30	Poster Sessions, Henderson Auditorium Lobby
2:20	Lightning Talks, Gambrill Choral Room
3:10	Student Presentation, Daniel Recital Hall
4:05	Break (Staff Room)
4:15	"The Essential for Success: self-directed and intelligent practicing," Daniel Recital Hall Helen Marlais , Conference Clinician

5:30	Conference Banquet (Reservation required – Student Center Ballroom) Honoring 2021 SCMTA Teacher of the Year MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #2	
7:30	Conference Artist Concert, Henderson Auditorium Orion Ensemble	
Saturday, November 5		
8:30	Registration, Rainey Fine Arts Center, Daniel Recital Hall Lobby Kathleen Nungesser , SCMTA Treasurer	
9:00	Master Class, Daniel Recital Hall Orion Ensemble	
10:15	Break (Staff Room)	
10:30	"Teaching Beginning Students Technique and Musicality" Daniel Recital Hall Helen Marlais , Conference Clinician	
11:40	Master Class, Daniel Recital Hall Helen Marlais	
12:45	MTNA Foundation Raffle Drawing #3 Closing Remarks, Daniel Recital Hall Lannia Broñola-Dickert, SCMTA President	
1:00	SCMTA Board Meeting, Location TBD	